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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 03/16/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Northridge Prep Niles North High School
Tue 03/17/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Lane Tech Niles North High School
Wed 03/18/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Mather Niles North High School
Thu 03/19/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Highland Park Niles North High School
Fri 03/20/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Bulls Charter Niles North High School
Sat 03/21/2015 10:30 am NN BASE vs Northside Prep (DH) Niles North High School
Mon 03/23/2015 4:00 pm NN BASE vs Barrington Niles North High School
Tue 03/24/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Lane Tech Niles North High School
Tue 03/24/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Lane Tech Niles North High School
Thu 03/26/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Lane Tech Niles North High School
Thu 03/26/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE @ Lane Tech Lane Tech
Fri 03/27/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Gordon Prep Niles North High School
Mon 03/30/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Depaul Prep Niles North High School
Mon 03/30/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE @ Niles West Niles West High School
Thu 04/02/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs St. Patrick Niles North High School
Sat 04/04/2015 10:30 am NN BASE vs Lane Tech (DH) Niles North High School
Sat 04/04/2015 11:00 am NN BASE @ Nazareth (DH) Nazareth Academy
Sat 04/04/2015 11:00 am NN BASE vs Nazareth (DH) Niles North High School
Mon 04/06/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Wheeling Niles North High School
Mon 04/06/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE @ Wheeling Wheeling High School
Wed 04/08/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE vs Rolling Meadows Niles North High School
Wed 04/08/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Rolling Meadows Rolling Meadows High School
Fri 04/10/2015 4:30 pm NN BASE vs Peyton Niles North High School
Fri 04/10/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Highland Park Highland Park HS
Sat 04/11/2015 10:30 am NN BASE vs Von Steuben (DH) Niles North High School
Sat 04/11/2015 10:30 am NN BASE vs Evanston (DH) Niles North High School
Sat 04/11/2015 10:30 am NN BASE @ Evanston (DH) Evanston Twp High School
Tue 04/14/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE vs New Trier Niles North High School
Tue 04/14/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ New Trier New Trier - Duke Childs Field
Thu 04/16/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE vs Niles West Niles North High School
Thu 04/16/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Niles West Niles West High School
Sat 04/18/2015 10:30 am NN BASE vs  NN Invite Niles West High School
Mon 04/20/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE vs Waukegan Niles North High School
Tue 04/21/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE vs Maine East Niles North High School
Tue 04/21/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Maine East Maine East High School
Wed 04/22/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Waukegan Waukegan High School
Thu 04/23/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE vs Maine East Niles North High School
Thu 04/23/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Maine East Maine East High School
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Sat 04/25/2015 10:30 am NN BASE vs Schurz Niles North High School
Sat 04/25/2015 10:30 am NN BASE vs Schurz (DH) Niles North High School
Sat 04/25/2015 12:30 pm NN BASE vs Schurz Niles North High School
Tue 04/28/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE vs Glenbrook North Niles North High School
Tue 04/28/2015 4:45 pm NN  BASE @ Glenbrook North Glenbrook North High School
Thu 04/30/2015 4:45 pm NN  BASE vs Glenbrook North Niles North High School
Thu 04/30/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Glenbrook North Glenbrook North High School
Sat 05/02/2015 1:30 pm NN BASE vs Maine South (DH) Niles North High School
Sat 05/02/2015 1:30 pm NN BASE @ Maine South (DH) Maine South High School
Wed 05/06/2015 4:45 pm NN  BASE vs Maine West Niles North High School
Wed 05/06/2015 4:45 pm NN  BASE @ Maine West Maine West High School
Thu 05/07/2015 4:45 pm NN  BASE vs Maine West Niles North High School
Thu 05/07/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Maine West Maine West High School
Sat 05/09/2015 10:30 am NN BASE vs Evanston (DH) Niles North High School
Sat 05/09/2015 10:30 am NN BASE @ Evanston (DH) Evanston Twp High School
Tue 05/12/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE vs Highland Park Niles North High School
Tue 05/12/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Highland Park Highland Park HS
Thu 05/14/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Highland Park Highland Park HS
Thu 05/14/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE vs Highland Park Niles North High School
Sat 05/16/2015 10:30 am NN BASE @ Glenbrook South (DH) Glenbrook South High School
Sat 05/16/2015 10:30 am NN BASE vs Glenbrook South (DH) Niles North High School
Thu 05/21/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Deerfield Deerfield High School
Thu 05/21/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE vs Deerfield Niles North High School
Fri 05/22/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE vs Deerfield Niles North High School
Fri 05/22/2015 4:45 pm NN BASE @ Deerfield Deerfield High School
Sat 05/23/2015 4:00 pm NN BASE @ Notre Dame (DH) Notre Dame High School
Mon 05/25/2015 TBD NN BASE IHSA Regionals TBA


